
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.B.A. 2023 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 23BaFinU3101 Major Mandatory A Basics of Cost Accounting 23 19 42

III 23BaFinU3102 Major Mandatory A Management Accounting 36 6 42

III 23CpCopU1901 Major Mandatory A Generic IKS 42 0 42

III 23BaFinU3501 VSC A Lab Course on Innovation & Technology in Finance 37 5 42

III 23BaFinU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project - I 41 1 42

III 23BaCopU3301 Minor A Business Economics (Micro) 31 11 42

III 23BaBbaU3401 OE A Office Administration - III (Basic of MS-Excel) 42 0 42

III 23CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills - II 42 0 42

III 23CpCopU3001 Project A Fitness 42 0 42

IV 23BaFinU4101 Major Mandatory A Analysis of Financial Statements 27 15 42

IV 23BaFinU4102 Major Mandatory A Long Term Finance 30 12 42

IV 23BaFinU4003 OJT/FP A Community Engagement Project 31 11 42

IV 23BaCopU4301 Minor A Business Economics (Macro) 34 8 42

IV 23BaBbaU4401 OE A Office Administration - IV (Advanced MS-Excel) 41 1 42

IV 23BaCopU4601 SEC A Research Methodology (Tools & Analysis) 37 5 42

IV 23CpCopU4701 AEC A MIL - II (Hindi) 15 0 15

IV 23CpCopU4702 AEC A MIL - II (Marathi) 27 0 27

IV 23CpCopU4001 Project A Health & Wellness 37 5 42



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12669 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AHIRE ANUJ SHIVAJI

Member ID : 12669 Mother Name : USHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012669Eligibility No. : 12023001288

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23BaCopU3301 17 24 41 4 4.1

III 23BaFinU3002 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaFinU3101 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU1901 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 10 26 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3703 14 25 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 18 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 27 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 17 18 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 19 24 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 14 26 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 23 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 611/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13725 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AVADHOOT DALIMBKAR

Member ID : 13725 Mother Name : SUCHITRA DALIMBKAR

PRN No. : 232U1-0013725Eligibility No. : 12023001230

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 23BaCopU3301 25 Ab FF 25 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaFinU3101 20 Ab FF 20 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU1901 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 15 13 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 23 42 2 8.4

IV 23BaCopU4301 * Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 * Ab FF 10 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 22 22 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 19 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 376/1100 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13242 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHADAKWAD ANTRIKSH SANJAY

Member ID : 13242 Mother Name : RANI SANJAY BHADKAWAD

PRN No. : 232U1-0013242Eligibility No. : 12023001234

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 17 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 10 08 FF 18 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU3001 10 28 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 12 16 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 20 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 29 * 24 53 4 5.3

IV 23BaCopU4601 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 14 14 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 * 00 FF 16 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * 00 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 26 26 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 476/1100 Total Credits Earned: 26.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12189 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHUJBAL OM MAHESH

Member ID : 12189 Mother Name : SADHANA MAHESH BHUJBAL

PRN No. : 232U1-0012189Eligibility No. : 12023001131

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 18 28 46 4 4.6

III 23BaFinU3002 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 23BaFinU3101 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 13 30 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 10 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 24 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 26 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 15 17 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 21 27 48 4 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4102 21 * 24 45 4 4.5

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 23 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 630/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11732 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BORUL VEDANG MANDAR

Member ID : 11732 Mother Name : SARIKA MANDAR BORUL

PRN No. : 232U1-0011732Eligibility No. : 12023001149

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 09 20 29 2 5.8

III 23BaCopU3301 Ab FF 13 FF 13 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3703 10 18 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 10 14 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 09 * Ab FF 9 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 12 15 27 2 5.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 257/1100 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11601 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DAMSE ATHARVA CHINTAMAN

Member ID : 11601 Mother Name : SONALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0011601Eligibility No. : 12023001280

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 18 28 46 4 4.6

III 23BaFinU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 23BaFinU3101 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

III 23BaFinU3501 16 15 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU1901 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU3001 11 27 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 10 22 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 17 18 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 27 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaCopU4601 11 12 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 17 20 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 26 28 54 4 5.4

IV 23BaFinU4102 19 * 10 FF 29 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 23 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 16 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 603/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11787 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DNYANESHWARI VIKAS MOHARE

Member ID : 11787 Mother Name : DEEPALI VIKAS MOHARE

PRN No. : 232U1-0011787Eligibility No. : 12023001195

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 23BaCopU3301 26 29 55 4 5.5

III 23BaFinU3002 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 23BaFinU3101 30 31 61 4 6.1

III 23BaFinU3102 08 # 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU1901 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3001 17 29 46 2 9.2

III 23CpCopU3703 18 22 40 2 8.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 23 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 37 57 4 5.7

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 17 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 20 23 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 31 24 55 4 5.5

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * 41 58 4 5.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 26 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 739/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13827 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV RAKSHITA HEMANT

Member ID : 13827 Mother Name : VIJAYATA JADHAV

PRN No. : 232U1-0013827Eligibility No. : 12023001264

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 18 25 43 4 4.3

III 23BaFinU3002 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3101 21 27 48 4 4.8

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3001 15 24 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 13 16 29 2 5.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 20 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 24 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaCopU4601 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 16 18 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaFinU4101 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 22 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 14 19 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 586/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12541 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KACHOLIYA SURAJ SANJAY

Member ID : 12541 Mother Name : ROSHNI SANJAY KACHOLIYA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012541Eligibility No. : 12023001139

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 10 * 14 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 30 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 16 23 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 24 24 48 4 4.8

IV 23BaCopU4601 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 10 * 20 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 24 25 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 16 24 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 16 22 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 592/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13624 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMBLE SOHAM MAHADEV

Member ID : 13624 Mother Name : SHEELA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013624Eligibility No. : 12023001281

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 11 22 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 23BaFinU3002 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 26 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3102 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 23BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 11 28 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 15 26 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 21 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 34 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 18 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 25 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaFinU4102 20 * 38 58 4 5.8

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 22 33 2 6.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 609/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12555 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KANDERA RISHI RAHUL

Member ID : 12555 Mother Name : NAGRADHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012555Eligibility No. : 12023001198

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 23BaCopU3301 22 27 49 4 4.9

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3101 21 12 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 11 03 FF 14 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3001 12 26 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 08 15 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 09 19 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 29 24 53 4 5.3

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 * 04 FF 14 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 21 * 02 FF 23 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 19 * 07 FF 26 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 13 26 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 16 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 471/1100 Total Credits Earned: 26.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12563 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAROTE MANASWI RAJESH

Member ID : 12563 Mother Name : DEEPAWALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012563Eligibility No. : 12023001270

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 17 * 25 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3002 11 19 30 2 6.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3102 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23BaFinU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3001 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 17 24 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 19 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 16 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 40 56 4 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4102 22 25 47 4 4.7

IV 23CpCopU4001 18 22 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 640/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11605 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KASABE SURAJ ANIL

Member ID : 11605 Mother Name : ALAKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0011605Eligibility No. : 12023001292

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 23BaCopU3301 17 38 55 4 5.5

III 23BaFinU3002 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 23BaFinU3101 29 34 63 4 6.3

III 23BaFinU3102 12 21 33 2 6.6

III 23BaFinU3501 15 12 # 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3001 13 28 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 19 21 40 2 8.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 22 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 43 63 4 6.3

IV 23BaCopU4601 18 * 18 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 12 17 29 2 5.8

IV 23BaFinU4101 21 36 57 4 5.7

IV 23BaFinU4102 25 * 29 54 4 5.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 29 44 2 8.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 733/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12560 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAWADE RUDRAKSH AJAY

Member ID : 12560 Mother Name : VARSHA AJAY KAWADE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012560Eligibility No. : 12023001129

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 17 25 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3101 22 Ab FF 22 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 Ab FF 15 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 20 15 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 19 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 26 26 52 4 5.2

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 * 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 16 17 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 24 * 18 FF 42 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 24 41 4 4.1

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 23 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 576/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11785 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHANDAGALE PRANAV SHEKHAR

Member ID : 11785 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 232U1-0011785Eligibility No. : 12023001258

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 22 35 2 7.0

III 23BaCopU3301 17 24 41 4 4.1

III 23BaFinU3002 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 27 43 4 4.3

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

III 23BaFinU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 19 17 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 15 28 43 2 8.6

III 23CpCopU3703 09 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 25 45 2 9.0

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 33 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 32 24 56 4 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 25 42 4 4.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 27 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 15 22 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 611/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12659 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHANDAGALE YASH PRALHAD

Member ID : 12659 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012659Eligibility No. : 12023001170

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 17 * 28 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 17 FF 33 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 23BaFinU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 23CpCopU1901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 09 18 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 16 21 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 24 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaCopU4601 11 14 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 18 * 20 FF 38 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 21 36 2 7.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 570/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13072 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHILLARE PARAS AJAY

Member ID : 13072 Mother Name : PRATIBHA AJAY KHILLARE

PRN No. : 232U1-0013072Eligibility No. : 12023001263

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 09 17 26 2 5.2

III 23BaCopU3301 16 25 41 4 4.1

III 23BaFinU3002 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 23BaFinU3101 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 23BaFinU3102 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3501 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 23CpCopU1901 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3703 14 18 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 15 22 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 30 46 4 4.6

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 13 20 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 23 28 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 18 20 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 13 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 598/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12549 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUMAR SUMIT

Member ID : 12549 Mother Name : SUMAN

PRN No. : 232U1-0012549Eligibility No. : 12023001179

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3002 * 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3102 13 * 06 FF 19 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 23CpCopU3001 11 28 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 08 16 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 25 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 25 24 49 4 4.9

IV 23BaCopU4601 * 08 * 05 FF 13 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 10 13 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 * 02 FF 18 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 24 * 26 50 4 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 19 19 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 524/1100 Total Credits Earned: 34.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12543 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUMAVAT SUHANI SACHIN

Member ID : 12543 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012543Eligibility No. : 12023001253

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23BaCopU3301 29 * 24 53 4 5.3

III 23BaFinU3002 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 23BaFinU3101 25 24 49 4 4.9

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

III 23BaFinU3501 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 15 29 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 14 18 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 16 23 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 38 54 4 5.4

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 11 20 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 18 30 48 4 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4102 20 26 46 4 4.6

IV 23CpCopU4001 18 25 43 2 8.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 652/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11846 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUSALKAR ABHINAV ANIL

Member ID : 11846 Mother Name : SONALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0011846Eligibility No. : 12023001167

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 23BaCopU3301 31 26 57 4 5.7

III 23BaFinU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 23BaFinU3101 26 24 50 4 5.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU1901 19 18 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 22 40 2 8.0

IV 23BaCopU4301 22 28 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 14 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 20 18 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 25 42 4 4.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 18 17 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 667/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13432 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANCHAR MIHIR GHANSHYAM

Member ID : 13432 Mother Name : SAVITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013432Eligibility No. : 12023001284

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 24 06 FF 30 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3101 17 08 FF 25 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 23BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU3001 11 23 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3703 12 23 35 2 7.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 27 * 25 52 4 5.2

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 * 13 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 14 13 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 19 * 01 FF 20 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 02 FF 18 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF 21 21 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 13 20 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 490/1100 Total Credits Earned: 26.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11790 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MUDGAL SOYAM PRADIP

Member ID : 11790 Mother Name : ARUNA

PRN No. : 232U1-0011790Eligibility No. : 12023001223

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 19 24 43 4 4.3

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3001 15 30 45 2 9.0

III 23CpCopU3703 10 13 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 25 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 25 42 4 4.2

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 12 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 19 17 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 604/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12547 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIMBALKAR NEEL SOMNATH

Member ID : 12547 Mother Name : NIMBALKAR MINAL SOMNATH

PRN No. : 232U1-0012547Eligibility No. : 12023001214

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 16 $ 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3002 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23BaFinU3101 22 * 16 FF 38 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3001 11 27 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 15 24 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaCopU4601 08 13 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 12 * 18 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 29 * 24 53 4 5.3

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 19 34 2 6.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 24 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 586/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12558 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARDESHI AKSHAT SURESH

Member ID : 12558 Mother Name : MANJUSHA SURESH PARDESHI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012558Eligibility No. : 12023001207

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 23BaCopU3301 20 25 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3002 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaFinU3101 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 23CpCopU3001 10 27 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 16 24 40 2 8.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 19 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 30 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 12 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaFinU4101 27 26 53 4 5.3

IV 23BaFinU4102 18 24 42 4 4.2

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 14 27 41 2 8.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 643/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:30 PM Pages: 26/46 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12551 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAYGUDE ROHIT BHARAT

Member ID : 12551 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012551Eligibility No. : 12023001242

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 23BaCopU3301 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 20 * 04 FF 24 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 16 26 42 2 8.4

III 23CpCopU3703 09 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 25 44 2 8.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 17 25 42 4 4.2

IV 23BaCopU4601 13 * 14 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaFinU4003 13 17 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 27 24 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 40 56 4 5.6

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 26 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 600/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12557 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PHADNIS OM MILIND

Member ID : 12557 Mother Name : RUPALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012557Eligibility No. : 12023001247

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 24 00 FF 24 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3101 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 23CpCopU3001 10 27 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3703 08 13 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 20 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 27 * 00 FF 27 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 * 16 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 14 14 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4101 19 * 00 FF 19 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 29 24 53 4 5.3

IV 23CpCopU4001 10 24 34 2 6.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 23 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 480/1100 Total Credits Earned: 24.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13917 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PRASAD BHALCHANDRA JOGALE

Member ID : 13917 Mother Name : BHAGYASHREE BHALCHANDRA JOGALE

PRN No. : 13241Eligibility No. : 12023001196

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 24 33 57 4 5.7

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

III 23BaFinU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 23CpCopU3001 15 29 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 15 17 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 15 23 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 25 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 12 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 14 * 22 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 30 25 55 4 5.5

IV 23BaFinU4102 22 * 32 54 4 5.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 22 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 16 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 633/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13067 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RACHCHA PRACHI NITIN

Member ID : 13067 Mother Name : JAYSHREE NITIN RACHCHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013067Eligibility No. : 12023001244

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 23BaCopU3301 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3002 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3101 16 26 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaFinU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 23CpCopU1901 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3001 15 25 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3703 11 13 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 18 37 2 7.4

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 * 26 46 4 4.6

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 12 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 20 21 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 17 26 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 24 41 4 4.1

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 22 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 590/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12552 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAJPAL JASBIR SINGH HARJEET SINGH

Member ID : 12552 Mother Name : TRIPTA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012552Eligibility No. : 12023001177

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 23 * 24 47 4 4.7

III 23BaFinU3002 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3101 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 23BaFinU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaFinU3501 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU1901 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 14 30 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 10 18 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 25 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 19 24 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaCopU4601 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 15 16 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 27 24 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaFinU4102 20 * 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 17 25 42 2 8.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 18 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 620/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11590 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RATNAPARKHE ROHIT RAM

Member ID : 11590 Mother Name : KIRAN

PRN No. : 232U1-0011590Eligibility No. : 12023001206

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 23BaCopU3301 16 32 48 4 4.8

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

III 23BaFinU3501 10 18 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU1901 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3001 10 29 39 2 7.8

III 23CpCopU3703 15 23 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 20 38 2 7.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 31 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaCopU4601 16 12 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 10 * 20 30 2 6.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 21 27 48 4 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 26 24 50 4 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 16 27 43 2 8.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 644/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13031 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RUPARELIYA HRITIK MAHESH

Member ID : 13031 Mother Name : CHHAYA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013031Eligibility No. : 12023001203

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 24 27 51 4 5.1

III 23BaFinU3002 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 23BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3102 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3501 * Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 23CpCopU1901 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 12 23 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3703 14 20 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 17 22 39 2 7.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 10 * 13 23 2 4.6

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 25 * 25 50 4 5.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * 12 27 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 * 10 * 14 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 520/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12559 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHAHA AARYAN RAHUL

Member ID : 12559 Mother Name : AARTI RAHUL SHAHA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012559Eligibility No. : 12023001243

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 23BaCopU3301 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 23BaFinU3101 16 16 FF 32 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU3001 11 24 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 21 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 * 27 * 24 51 4 5.1

IV 23BaCopU4601 13 * 14 27 2 5.4

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 29 * 00 FF 29 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * 26 43 4 4.3

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 23 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 504/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12556 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE ADITYA APPASO

Member ID : 12556 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012556Eligibility No. : 12023001147

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 21 00 FF 21 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3101 21 06 FF 27 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 23CpCopU3001 09 27 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3703 12 22 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 * Ab FF 20 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 01 FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 * 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 27 * 00 FF 27 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * Ab FF 17 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 * Ab FF * 15 15 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 23 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 397/1100 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:30 PM Pages: 35/46 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12660 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE VEDANT NITIN

Member ID : 12660 Mother Name : SONALI

PRN No. : 232U1-0012660Eligibility No. : 12023001265

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 16 26 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3002 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 23BaFinU3101 23 * 14 FF 37 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23CpCopU1901 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 23CpCopU3001 14 26 40 2 8.0

III 23CpCopU3703 09 12 21 2 4.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 21 41 2 8.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 20 25 45 4 4.5

IV 23BaCopU4601 13 * 12 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 28 44 4 4.4

IV 23BaFinU4102 20 24 44 4 4.4

IV 23CpCopU4001 15 22 37 2 7.4

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 548/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12553 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHIRKE GAURAV GANPAT

Member ID : 12553 Mother Name : BHARATI GANPAT SHIRKE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012553Eligibility No. : 12023001257

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 23BaCopU3301 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 23BaFinU3101 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 23CpCopU3001 11 30 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 18 25 43 2 8.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 09 FF 25 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 26 * 00 FF 26 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 24 * 25 49 4 4.9

IV 23CpCopU4001 10 25 35 2 7.0

IV 23CpCopU4701 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 477/1100 Total Credits Earned: 26.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13878 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUJAL GANESH SHENDGE

Member ID : 13878 Mother Name : VANITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0012989Eligibility No. : 12023001232

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 23BaCopU3301 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 23BaFinU3101 16 15 FF 31 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23CpCopU1901 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3001 10 23 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 15 21 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 27 * 00 FF 27 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 24 * 25 49 4 4.9

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 21 34 2 6.8

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 19 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 480/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11615 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUPE NIRAJ NANDARAM

Member ID : 11615 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 232U1-0011615Eligibility No. : 12023001171

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 23BaCopU3301 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 * 15 * 20 35 2 7.0

III 23BaFinU3101 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3102 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 23BaFinU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 23CpCopU1901 16 13 29 2 5.8

III 23CpCopU3001 12 24 36 2 7.2

III 23CpCopU3703 12 16 28 2 5.6

IV 23BaBbaU4401 15 21 36 2 7.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 06 FF 22 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 14 * 12 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 * 05 FF 21 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * 26 43 4 4.3

IV 23CpCopU4001 10 22 32 2 6.4

IV 23CpCopU4701 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 487/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

11791 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SURWASE ARYAN BHAGVAT

Member ID : 11791 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 232U1-0011791Eligibility No. : 12023001135

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 23BaCopU3301 17 30 47 4 4.7

III 23BaFinU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 23BaFinU3101 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 23BaFinU3102 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU1901 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 23CpCopU3001 16 30 46 2 9.2

III 23CpCopU3703 12 14 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 19 25 44 2 8.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 19 * 27 46 4 4.6

IV 23BaCopU4601 13 12 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 18 16 34 2 6.8

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 27 43 4 4.3

IV 23BaFinU4102 18 * 00 FF 18 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 14 25 39 2 7.8

IV 23CpCopU4702 16 24 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 589/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13737 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TEJAS SHUBHASHRAO DESHMUKH

Member ID : 13737 Mother Name : MEENA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013737Eligibility No. : 12023001248

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 23BaCopU3301 16 * 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 23BaFinU3101 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23CpCopU1901 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 23CpCopU3001 11 22 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3703 10 16 26 2 5.2

IV 23BaBbaU4401 10 21 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 13 18 31 2 6.2

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 23 * 05 FF 28 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 * 21 * 14 FF 35 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 11 20 31 2 6.2

IV 23CpCopU4702 17 16 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 498/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13754 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THORAT TANMAY SANTOSH

Member ID : 13754 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 232U1-0013754Eligibility No. : 12023001194

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 23BaCopU3301 25 * 10 FF 35 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3002 13 26 39 2 7.8

III 23BaFinU3101 17 * 15 FF 32 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 23CpCopU3001 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3703 09 13 22 2 4.4

IV 23BaBbaU4401 17 16 33 2 6.6

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 11 14 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4003 11 21 32 2 6.4

IV 23BaFinU4101 18 24 42 4 4.2

IV 23BaFinU4102 17 * 06 FF 23 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 12 21 33 2 6.6

IV 23CpCopU4702 16 19 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 532/1100 Total Credits Earned: 28.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:30 PM Pages: 42/46 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

12562 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAIDANDE MEGHRAJ VINOD

Member ID : 12562 Mother Name : RUPALI VINOD WAIDANDE

PRN No. : 232U1-0012562Eligibility No. : 12023001272

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 23BaCopU3301 20 25 45 4 4.5

III 23BaFinU3002 12 18 30 2 6.0

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 09 * 02 FF 11 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3501 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

III 23CpCopU1901 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 23CpCopU3001 11 22 33 2 6.6

III 23CpCopU3703 11 14 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaBbaU4401 12 17 29 2 5.8

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 17 FF 33 0 0.0

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 * 26 24 50 4 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 $ 24 40 4 4.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 13 25 38 2 7.6

IV 23CpCopU4701 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 508/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13009 Student's Name :

Major : Finance : Business Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YATNUR NINGAPPA GUNDAPPA

Member ID : 13009 Mother Name : INDRABAI

PRN No. : 232U1-0013009Eligibility No. : 12023001278

Minor

III 23BaBbaU3401 19 19 38 2 7.6

III 23BaCopU3301 18 24 42 4 4.2

III 23BaFinU3002 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 23BaFinU3101 16 * 15 FF 31 0 0.0

III 23BaFinU3102 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 23BaFinU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 23CpCopU1901 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 23CpCopU3001 14 30 44 2 8.8

III 23CpCopU3703 11 13 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaBbaU4401 20 25 45 2 9.0

IV 23BaCopU4301 16 * 31 47 4 4.7

IV 23BaCopU4601 12 12 24 2 4.8

IV 23BaFinU4003 * 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

IV 23BaFinU4101 16 25 41 4 4.1

IV 23BaFinU4102 16 * 16 FF 32 0 0.0

IV 23CpCopU4001 16 24 40 2 8.0

IV 23CpCopU4702 18 17 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 577/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

4

0

0

4

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

SC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

1

1

0

2

1

0

0

1

9

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

3

0

1

0

1

1

3

0

0

3

1

0

0

1

4

SC

Total B+

B

Total B

C

Total C

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)
B+

Total B+

Total NT(B)

OBC

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OBC
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

2

17

0

0

17

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

20

42

SBC
B

Total B

Total SBC

EWS

---

Total ---

B

Total B

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OPEN

Grand Total

Printed On: 30/01/2026 03:30 PM Pages: 46/46 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.


